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MADISON

10 040 970  Product version from 7/1/2025

e rosette @ 80 mm

We reserve the right to change designs, product range and technical specifications without prior notice.
More information can be found at: www.dornbracht.com +49 (0) 2371 8899 900 mail@dornbracht.com
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Parts for other
finishes can be found
here: Chrome
4
5
6
5
N '//
Spare parts list
No. Item Number Name Quantity used  Delivery time
6 09 2823006 90 pipe 1.00 2
2 091405017 90 seal 1.00 2
7 0919 22 080-09 casing 1.00 40
3 092330 015-09 nut 3.00 40
1 09 28 23 005-09 Pipe @ 32 x 0,75 x 110 mm - Durabrass (23kt Gold) 1.00 40
5 091405016 90 Washer NBR 70 39,0 x 29,0 x 2,0 mm - 2.00 2
8 09 28 23 002-09 pipe 1.00 40
4 09 28 10 003 90 ring 1.00 2
9 9027 01 015 00-09 rosette 1.00 -
Spare part can no longer be ordered, please order the replacement item
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